
 Maintenance Station

BIKI
VBE01

BIKI, self-service bicycle maintenance station.
Bike repair and maintenance station with a universal design, suitable for all kinds of bikes. Body with an epoxy primer coating and polyester
paint coating for outdoor use.  Tools supplied and locked with a reinforced steel wire.

Lock system similar to the one used in shopping trolleys as it operates with one euro coins that are returned to users once they have finished
using the station (other currency system upon request). Anchoring with 4x M8 bolts (not supplied). 
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https://benito.com/en/download/VBE01-FP
https://benito.com/en/download/cat-urban
https://benito.com/en/download/cat-urban
https://benito.com/en/download/VBE01_INS
https://benito.com/en/download/VBE01_INS
https://benito.com/en/download/bim-Estacion-Mantenimiento-Biki
https://benito.com/en/download/bim-Estacion-Mantenimiento-Biki
https://benito.com/img/productes/imgProducte/biki_1400.png


The station includes several tools:
- 1 Flat screwdriver
- 1 Phillips screwdriver
- 1 Allen key ‘T’ size 3mm
- 1 Allen key ‘T’ size 4mm
- 1 Allen key ‘T’ size 5mm
- (2) Core tire levers
- 1 Pliers
- 1 Headset/pedal wrench
- 1 Air pump
The tools are secured with galvanized steel cables.

Maintenance and repair

Maintenance and repair of your bike

 

Tire inflation

 

High-quality tools

 

T
he

 c
on

st
an

t i
m

pr
ov

em
en

t a
nd

 e
vo

lu
tio

n 
of

 o
ur

 p
ro

du
ct

s 
m

ay
 r

es
ul

t i
n 

so
m

e 
m

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns
 o

f t
he

 te
ch

ni
ca

l s
pe

ci
fic

at
io

ns
 a

nd
 c

ha
ra

ct
er

is
tic

s 
of

 th
e 

pr
od

uc
ts

 w
ith

ou
t p

rio
r 

no
tic

e.



V
 0

1 
 2

5
/0

1/
2

0
2

3

Biki
VBE01

BENITO
–Urban

T +34 938 521 000

www.benito.com

BENITO –Urban –Light –Play –Covers

180

2
4

0

240

5
0

0

1
5

3
0


